COMMUNICATIONS & NEBRASKA UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND AGENDA

May 10, 2022 10:00 AM

C-5368	In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own Motion, to administer the Nebraska Broadband Bridge Program in the 2022 program year.
C-5382	In the Matter of the Application of Lyle Klug, Charles Sudbeck, and Michael Pick, St. Helena, seeking authority to receive advanced telecommunications service from the Hartington Exchange of Hartelco.
C-5395/ DC-100	In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission regarding the 2021 Annual Report Filings

AUTO DIALERS

AD-713r In the Matter of the Application of Niche Markets, Iowa City, Iowa, seeking authority to register the connection of an automatic dialing-announcing device in Reston, Virginia.

INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENTS

TRS LATE-FILED REMITTANCES

Star2Star Communications, LLC

Respondent

UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND

NUSF-37.402	In the Matter of Cullen Robbins, Director, Nebraska Universal Service Fund Department of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, Complainant, v. Prairie Hills Wireless, LLC, Respondent
NUSF-37.403	In the Matter of Cullen Robbins, Director, Nebraska Universal Service Fund Department of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, Complainant, v. CBTS Technology Solutions, LLC

- NUSF-99.11 In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own Motion, to administer the Universal Service Fund High-Cost Program: Windstream Nebraska Inc., Broadband Grant Request
- NUSF-99.13 In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own Motion, to administer the Universal Service Fund High-Cost Program: Windstream Nebraska Inc., Broadband Grant Request
- NUSF-99.17 In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own Motion, to administer the Universal Service Fund High-Cost Program: Windstream Nebraska Inc., Broadband Grant Request
- NUSF-99.22 In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own Motion, to administer the Universal Service Fund High-Cost Program: Windstream Nebraska Inc., Broadband Grant Request
- NUSF-99.27 In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own Motion, to administer the Universal Service Fund High-Cost Program: Windstream Nebraska Inc., Broadband Grant Request
- NUSF-99.28 In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own Motion, to administer the Universal Service Fund High-Cost Program: Windstream Nebraska Inc., Broadband Grant Request
- NUSF-99.33 In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own Motion, to administer the Universal Service Fund High-Cost Program: Windstream Nebraska Inc., Broadband Grant Request
- NUSF-99.34 In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own Motion, to administer the Universal Service Fund High-Cost Program: Windstream Nebraska Inc., Broadband Grant Request
- NUSF-99.35 In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own Motion, to administer the Universal Service Fund High-Cost Program: Windstream Nebraska Inc., Broadband Grant Request
- NUSF-99.42 In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own Motion, to administer the Universal Service Fund High-Cost Program: Windstream Nebraska Inc., Broadband Grant Request

- NUSF-99.43 In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own Motion, to administer the Universal Service Fund High-Cost Program: Windstream Nebraska Inc., Broadband Grant Request
- NUSF-99.51 In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own Motion, to administer the Universal Service Fund High-Cost Program: Windstream Nebraska Inc., Broadband Grant Request
- NUSF-99.54 In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own Motion, to administer the Universal Service Fund High-Cost Program: Windstream Nebraska Inc., Broadband Grant Request
- NUSF-99.55 In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own Motion, to administer the Universal Service Fund High-Cost Program: Windstream Nebraska Inc., Broadband Grant Request

NUSF LATE-FILED CARRIERS

Konica Minolta Business Solutions USA, Inc.; Gabb Wireless, Inc.

REPORTS

NUSF Docket Status

NUSF Fund Status Report

DISCUSSION

Report on telecommunications Complaints and Outages received by the Communications Department during the preceding month.